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~ ~j~f1 / Closed Holidays and Restricted holidays to be observed in the North-East Centre of the
Institute during the Calendar Year 2023.
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SI. No. Festival Date

I Republic Day 26th January Thursday

2 Holi 08th March Wednesday

3 Mahavir Jayanti 04th April Tuesday

4 Good Friday 07d~ April Friday

5 Bohag Bihu/Vaisakhi/ Meshadi I 4th April Friday

6 Id~U’l~Fitr* 22nd April Saturday

7 Buddha Purnima 051h May Friday

8 Id-uI- Zuha (Bakrid)* 29th June Thursday

9 Muharram* 29th July Saturday

10 Independence Day 5th August Tuesday

I I Janmashtami 7th September Thursday

Id-E-Milad (Birthday of Prophet12 Mohammad) 28th September Thursday

13 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02w’ October Monday

14 Dussehra (Vijaya Dashami) 24th October Tuesday

15 Diwa I I 2th November Sunday

16 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 27th November Monday

17 Christmas Day 25t1~ December Monday

* 1~j~1H ci ___ ~~
~ ~3IiL~1iil The dates of Holiday for the Muslim Festivals may be changed on appearance of the moon
and decision to be taken by the State Government.
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t~~If~f?T ®I~I/Re~tricted Hnlithiv 2fl2~
SI. No. ‘.~jvHgI Festival

1 New Year’s Day 01st January Sunday

2 Makar Sankranti/Magh Bihu 14th January Saturday

3 Pongal 15th January Sunday

4 Me-Dam-Me-Phi 31st January Tuesday
Haza at All’s Birthday, Guru Ravida&s Birthday, Bir 05th February Sunday~ Chilaray Divas

6 15th February WednesdaySwami_Dayanand_Saraswati_Jayanti
7 Maha Shivratri 1 8th February Saturday

8 Shivaji Jayanti 19th February Sunday

9 Holika Dahan, Dol Yatra 07th March Tuesday

10 22nd March WednesdayChaitra_Sukladi/_Gudi/Padava/Ugadi/Cheti_Chand
I I Ram Navami 30th March Thursday
12 Easter Sunday 09th April Sunday

13 Vaishakhadi/ Bahag Bihu 15th April Saturday
14 Jamat-Ul-Vida 21st April Friday

15 Birthday of Guru Rabindranath Thakur 09th May Tuesday

16 Rath Yatra 20th June Tuesday

17 Parsi New Year’s Day Nauraj 16th August Wednesday

18 Tithi of Srimanta Sankardeva 18th August riday

19 Vinayak Chaturthi 20th August Sunday

20 Onam 29th August Tuesday

21 Raksha Ba dhan 30th August Wednesday

22 Tithi of Sri Sri Madhavdeva 4th September Monday
Ganesh Chaturthi23 19th September Tuesday

24 Kati Bihu 1 8th October Wednesday
25 Maha Saptami 21st October Saturday

26 22nd October SundayDussehra_(Maha_Ashtami)
27 Dussehra (Maha Navami) 23rd October Monday

Maharishi Valmiki s Birthday/Lakshmi Puja28 28th October Saturda

29 Karaka Chaturthi 01st November Wednesday

30 Naraka Chaturdasi 12th November Sunday

31 Govardhan Puja 13th November Monday

32 15th November WednesdayBhai_duj_Bhatri_Dwitiya

33 19th November SundayPratihar_Shashthi_or_Surya_Shashthi_(Chhat_Puja)

34 24th November Friday
Lachit_Divas/Guru_Teg_Bahadur’s_Martyrdom_Day

35 Asom Divas(Su-ka-Pha Divas) 2nd December Saturday

36 Christmas Eve 24th December Sunday

* cl,~l41 ~3~tR *jrTh~i~~ct~S’~~~N~f~5~l Employees are
eligible to avail of two Restricted Holidays in a calendar year from the above list.
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